
Route Name: Lakeview / Mountain Ash Rd
7:34 Beach Cres / Gook Rd
7:35 Spruce Ridge Rd / Gook Rd
7:36 Croft Rd / Gook Rd
7:37 Weldon Rd / Gook Rd
7:38 2422 Gook Rd
7:45 LAKEVIEW ELEM
7:47 Lust Rd / Maple Heights Rd 
7:48 City Bus Stop - Lust Rd
7:51 QJS
8:05 CSS
8:12 leave CSS
8:13 BAKER STAIRS
8:15 Fulin Restaurant
8:21 Maple Heights Rd / Maple Dr
8:22 Lust Rd / Maple Heights Rd (2nd stop)
8:23 City Bus Stop - Lust Rd (2nd stop)
8:24 Lust Rd / Mtn Ash Rd

8:25:30 Kube St / Maple Dr
8:27 RED BLUFF LHTAKO ELEM

DRIVER SCHEDULE
ROUTE 57  
Morning



Route Name: Lakeview / Mountain Ash Rd
2:23 RED BLUFF LHTAKO ELEM
2:35 Leave RED BLUFF LHTAKO ELEM
2:44 Shepherd Ave / Vaughan St
2:50 Firehall (Westside)
2:51 BAKER CROSSWALK 
2:52 CSS 
2:54 Leave CSS
2:56 Lighthouse Pentecostal Church (288 Flamingo) 
3:00 McDonald's Crosswalk
3:05 CARSON ELEM
3:06 Leave Carson
3:07 Carry St / Johnston Ave
3:09 Lindsay St / Plywood Rd 
3:10 Ellison Sub Rd / Maple Dr
3:11 Oak Ave / Maple Dr
3:12 Briar Rd / Maple Dr
3:13 RED BLUFF LHTAKO ELEM (2nd stop)
3:14 Spruce St / Maple Dr
3:15 QJS
3:17 Leave QJS
3:20 Jade St / Red Willow Rd
3:23 Agate Ave (Chemo)  
3:24 Agate Ave / Flint Rd
3:26 Flint Rd / Beryl St
3:28 LAKEVIEW ELEM
3:29 Beryl Rd / Gook Rd
3:30 Weldon Rd / Gook Rd
3:32 Croft Rd / Gook Rd
3:33 Beach Cres / Gook Rd
3:34 Spruce Ridge Rd / Gook Rd 
3:38 Walmart (by 7-11)
3:45 Museum

Afternoon

DRIVER SCHEDULE
ROUTE 57


